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MANTORP PARK

Varracet

Verktygsboden Modsport I 11 111
- Result of Kval

Revision 1

Pos Nbr

Cls

Name

PIC Entrant

Mantorp park 2017

MK Skandia

Car
CITY / Club Laps

5-7 May 2017

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4

65

195

12

34

44

99

95

31

314
76

96

161

46

88

74

82

1

Bengt Johansson (SWE)

Niclas Lindstrém (SWE)

Jonas Jansson (SWE)

Joakim Carlsson (SWE)

Nicklas Johansson (SWE)

Fredrik Strom (SWE)

Leif Andersson (SWE)

Niklas Martensson (SWE)

Per Gustavsson (SWE)

Tuomas Kivistd (FIN)

Fredrik Hedberg
Arne Nyman (SWE)

Andreas Ekvall (SWE)

Gert Severinsson (SWE)

Par Fredriksson (SWE)

Fredrik Olsson (SWE)

Thomas Larsson (SWE)

Lars Engvall (SWE)
Lars Engvall

AC COBRA 9
Vassmoltsa
Kalmar SVK

Ginetta G55 6
Skanninge
Osgota SK

Corvette C6 Z06

Karskoga
KMF

Porsche 968 4
Huddinge
FMF

11

Locost Super Seven 12
Tomestorp

Héas sleholms MK

BMW M3
Karskoga
KMF

Toyota Celica GT2
V argérda

Kullings MS

Porsche 944 8

Tomelilla
MSCC

BMW M3 GTR 7
Laxa
KMF

12

13

Chevrolet Camaro 5
P eipohja

HuiUa

Klagerup 9
Porsche 944S2 13
Vargon

Goteborg SK

Ginetta G20
Halls tahammar
Grondal MSK

BMW M3 - E 36 9
Eldsberga
FMK

Porsche Boxster
Bords
Skaraborgs SK

Ginetta G20

Trelleborg
MSCC

Porsche 944 turbo 8
Kavlinge

MScC

Porsche 944S2

Falkenberg
FMK

13

11

13

12

1:

=

=

=

=

=

=

R R

=

=

=

=

:23.007 6

123119 5

124178 3

125555 9

125659

127013 7

127301 4

127384 7

127552 4

:30.147
:30.324

:30.381

130987 6

131191

:31.870

132779 8

133559

20933 5 1:21.099

2074 1:

23319

2.186

=

123232

3.245

=

125954

4622 1:

25791

12 4726

=

126242

6.080

=

127264

6368 1:

27344

6451

=

128222

6619

=

128963

9214
9391

=

:30213
:30.627

=

13 9448

=

130967
10.054 1:

31081

10 10.258

=

:31.694

13 10.937

=

131871
11.846 1:

33277

11 12.626

=

134027

Fastest time : 1:20.933 inlap 5 by rbr. 4 : Bengt Johansson (AC COBRA)

Results and lap times : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 06-05-2017 - 14:49

Tadingsledare

Steward

Max Lundgren

Hakan Junfors

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Varracet Mantorp park 2017

MK Skandia
Verktygsboden Modsport I 11 111 5 -7 May 2017
Revision 1 - Result of Kval Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.
Name Car
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
19 62 Il 10 Kent Heijel (SWE) Mazda MX5 8 1:35.789 8 14.856 1:37.068
Kil
MX-5 RC
20 75 Il 11 Petter S&ngberg (SWE) Mazda MX5 12 1:37.101 5 16.168 1:37.630
Petter Sangberg Boras
MX-5 RC

Fastest time : 1:20.933 inlap 5 by rbr. 4 : Bengt Johansson (AC COBRA)

Results and lap times : www.raceresuts.se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB [ Time Printed : 06-05-2017 - 14:49

Tadingsledare Steward

Max Lundgren

Hakan Junfors

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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